
CLERK’S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE 
 
 

Legistar File ID#:  Innoprise Contract #: 
 

Year:  Amount: 
 
Department: 
 
Contract Type: 
 
Contractors Name: 
 
Contract Description: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
















	- CLERK'S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE - Addendum B
	Addendum B - Doctor Marsh

	Text3:  2021-0913
	Text4: C22-0010
	Text5: 2022
	Text6: 
	Text7: Engineering, Programs, & Services
	Text8: Professional Services
	Text9: Baxter & Woodman Natural Resources, LLC
	Text10: Doctor Marsh Parking Lot and Nature Trail
2022006 - Addendum A to Modify Name of Project and extend Completion Date of project from September 30, 2022 to April 28, 2023.
Change Order - Request to extend completion date from April 28, 2023 to August 31, 2023.
Addendum B - to Modify Contract Documents an the Term of the Contract to extend completion date from April 23, 2023 to August 31, 2023.



